List of participants

First Regional Meeting, Amman 28 -30/3/2007
Hotel Intercontinental, Amman

FNF Offices
Name Organization Tel Fax Email Country
1. | Mr. Abdelouahad FNF Morocco 0021237777509 0021237777536 Naumann.maghrebl@maroc.f | Morocco
Bougriane nst.org
2. | Mrs. Amira Hussein FNF Egypt 0020-2-5285286/7 0020-2-5256796 Naumann.meda@egypt.fnst.o | Egypt
rq
3. | Mrs. Annemie De Winter FNF Amman 0096265858034 0096265858142 Naumann.jorleb@amman.fnst | Jordan
.org
4. | Dr. Hans-Georg Fleck FNF Jerusalem 0097225326080 0097225326084 Naumann.israel@jerusalem.f Jerusalem
nst.org
5. | Dr. Ronald Meinardus FNF Egypt 0020-2-5285286/7 0020-2-5256796 Naumann.meda@egypt.fnst.o | Egypt
ra
6. | Mrs. Irene Badran FNF Amman 0096265858034 0096265858142 Naumann.jorleb@amman.fnst | Jordan
.org
7. | Ms. Rana Al-Alami FNF Jerusalem 0097225326080 0097225326084 Naumann.israel@jerusalem.f Jerusalem
nst.org
8. | Mr. Suleiman Abu Dayyeh FNF Jerusalem 0097225326080 0097225326084 Naumann.israel@jerusalem.f Jerusalem
nst.org
9. | Mrs. Ubab Murad FNF Amman 0096265858034 0096265858142 Naumann.jorleb@amman.fnst | Jordan
.org
Official Partner
Name Organization Tel.: Fax Email Country
10. Dr. Isam Suleiman ACRLI 009611385040/1/2 009611385040 - 102 acrli@arabruleoflaw.org Lebanon
11. Ms. Joyce Hakmeh ACRLI 009611385040/1/2 009611385040 - 102 jhakmeh@arabruleoflaw.org Lebanon
12. Mr. Roger Khoury ACRLI 009611385040/1/2 009611385040 - 102 rkhoury@arabruleoflaw.org Lebanon
National Partners
Name Organization Tel.: Fax Email Country
13. Dr. Azmi Shuaibi Aman 00970599365816 azmishuaibi@hotmail.com Palestine
aman@aman-palestine.org
14. Lawyer Mr. Hafez Abu Egyptian Organization 002023636811 002023621613 eohr@link.net Egypt
Saada for HR 002023621613
0020122188300
15. HE Mr. Shaher Bak Commissioner 0096265931071 009625930072 mail@nchr.org.jo Jordan

(Human Rights)

National Center for HR




Participants

Jordan
Name Organization Tel.: Fax Email Country
16. | Lawyer Mr. Fayez National Center for 0096265931071 009625930072 mail@nchr.org.jo Jordan
Shakhatrah Human Rights
17. | HE Asma Khader Mizan Group for Human | 00962777933331 0096265549495 Asma.k@batelco.jo Jordan
Rights
18. | HE Mamdouh Abbadi MP 0096277777500 0096264612033 (none) Jordan
00962795969090
19. | Mr. Mohamad Abu Textiles Workers Union 0096264632469 00962646499962 Jordan
Zeinah 00962795592936
20. | Mr. Mohammed Al Masri Center for Strategic 0096265300100 0096265355515 css@css-jordan.org Jordan
Studies
21. | Mrs. Nadia Aloul JUND 0096265824812 0096265824813 hashemnadia@hotmail.com Jordan
00962795539530
22. | Dr. Nawaf Tell Forum for Free Thought | 00962777484944 0096265668322 nwtell@nets.com.jo Jordan
nwtell@css-jordan.org
Egypt
Name Organization Tel.: Fax Email Country
23. Mr. Ahmed Mandour LFE Egypt
24. Dr. Ahmad Abdul Hafiz Lawyer 7941456 7941456 Arab_me3rag@hotmail.com Egypt
25. Dr. Amr Hashim Rabea Al Ahram Center for Egypt
political and strategic
studies
26. Mr. Karam Saber Land Center for Human 5750470 5750470 Lchr@thewayout.net - Ichr@Ichr- Egypt
Rights €g.org
www. Lchr-eg.org
27. Mr. Saber Barakat Labor Union 4329372 saber3011@yahoo.com Egypt
0105003284




Lebanon

Name Organization Tel.: Fax Email Country
28. Ms. Marie Ghantous President Tel: 03/749292 Fax: 06/432608 mrghantous@yahoo.com Lebanon
Association pour la
Defense des Droite et
de Libertes
29. Lawyer Mr. Ni'meh President 009613 313807 00961 7 750452 njouma@hotmail.com Lebanon
Joumaa Lebanese Association
for Human Rights
30. Dr. Paul Murqus University professor Mobile: 03 871657 paul_morcos@hotmail.com Lebanon
Palestine
31. Dr. Taleb Awad Palestine Media Center +972 2 2407721/2 +972 2 2407730 taleb@palestine-pmc.com Palestine
Mobile: +972
599839989
32. Mr. Aref Jaffal Civic Forum Institute 5810386 aref@cfip.org Palestine
2971273
599348020
33. Mr. Mahmoud Zyadeh Labour Union +972 2 2985588 \ +972 2 2985588 J_Allam@hotmail.com , Palestine
2952608 allam@pmrs.ps
Mobile: +972
599742847
34. Mr. Mo’ein Barghouthi Palestinian Independent +972 2 2986958 \ +972 2 2987211 mbarghou@birzeit.edu Palestine
Commission for Citizens’ | 2987536
Rights
Lawyer / Legal expert
35. Ms. Iman Hommouri Popular Art Center 2986958 iman@popularartcentre.or Palestine
2987536
54721547




Syria

36. Deputy Mhamad Habach | Member of the Syrian Mobile: 963 94773939 | Fax: 963 44 60 665 Email: drhabash@scs-net.org Syria
People council

37. | Dr. Radwan Ziyadeh Researcher/ intellectual | +963 95 846615 +963 11 6215422 radwan@almultaka.net Syria

38. | Dr. Fayez Fawwaz President, Human +963 9 8604137 +963 11 2226066 hrassy@ureach.com Syria
Rights Association in +963 11 3119966
Syria

39. | Mr Mahmoud Wahab Member of the Syrian Mobile: 00 963 948 Email:m-wahab@scs-net.org Syria
communist party 89078

40. | Mr. Younis Nassif Baath Party 0096393502833 Syria

41. Dr. Marwan Kabalan Prof. University of 963 93 43 1157 Syria
Damascus, Researcher,
Center for Strategic
Studies

42. Dr. Samir al Taqi Member, Political 963 94 262 336 Syria
Bureau, Syrian
Communist Party

Regional Actors

43. Mr. Ali Al-Hadid Strengthening the 0795206349 khedim@ilo.or Jordan
Social Partners Capacity
for the Promotion of
Social Dialogue
ILO / Jordan

44. Mr. Ali Ammar Espasse Associatif 212.37.77.43.46 212.37.77.41.83 Email : espasso@iam.net.ma Morocco

espasso@menara.ma ,
abouadil_ali@yahoo.fr

45. Dr. Amani Qandil Head of the Arab Egypt
network for NGOs

46. | Mr. Farouq Al-Amad Civil Society 00962777644100 0096265819165 Farouq_alamad@yahoo.com Jordan
Commission/ Arab 0096265819165
League

47. Mr. Hani Dahle Arab Organization for aohr@link.com.eg Jordan
Human Rights

48. HE Taher Al-Masri Civil Society Jordan
Commission/ Arab
League

49. Mr. Khalil Abu-Khorma Arab Labor Organization 002023484902 Egypt

50. Mr. Nezam Qahoush International 96265603181 5603185 icftuamm@go.com.jo Jordan

Confederation of Free
Trade Unions ICFTU




51.

HE Mr. Rober Iskandar
Ghanem

Arab Parliament IAP

Syria / Kuwait

52.

Ms. Uhud Khlaifat

1LO/Jordan

0795858444

53.

Mr. Walid Hamdan

Senior Workers
Specialist

for Arab States
International Labour
Organization, Regional
Office Beirut

+9611752400

+9611752 400

Beirut@ilo.or
hamdan@ilo.or

Lebanon

Europe

54.

Dr. Eva Wegner

Researcher
Stiftung Wissenschaft
und Politic

eva.wegher@swp-berlin.org

Germany

55.

Ms. Isabelle Hoferlin

ITUC

Isabelle.Hoferlin@ituc-csi.org

Brussels

56.

Prof. Jorg Fedtke

international
comparative law,
Director of Institute of
Global Law, University
College London (UCL)

j.fedtke@btopenworld.com

Britain/ Germany




